
SVKM's 

Narsee Monjee Institute of Management Studies, Bengaluru 

Deemed to be UNIVERSITY 
Kalkere Post, Jigani Hobli, Bannerghatta Main Road, Bengaluru- 560 083 

T: (91-80) - 25126000 | E: bangalore@nmims.edu | W: www.nmimsbengaluru.org 

 

 

 

 

07.09.2023 
 
 
 

From : Dr. Narayani Ramachandran 
Director 

To : All concerned 
 
 

Sub: Statutory Committees for the AY 2023-24 

 

 Women’s Grievance Redressal Cell & Sexual Harassment Committee (Internal 
Complaints) 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name Designation Contact 

Number 

Email Id 

1. Dr. Tanmeet Sahiwal Chairperson 9780581218 tanmeet.sahiwal@nmims.edu 

2. Dr. Mallika Srivastava Member 9561122221 mallika.Srivastava@nmims.edu 

3. Prof. Ramprrasadh Goarty Member 9885300874 ramprrasadh.goarty@nmims.edu 

4. Dr. Sreeleakha. P Member 9880302813 Sreeleakha.P@nmims.edu 

5. Dr. Priyam Ghosh Member 8100760744 priyam.ghosh@nmims.edu 

6. Prof. Revathy Muniyasamy Member 9500990447 muniyasamy.revathy@nmims.edu 

7. Prof. Anwesha Chattopadhyay Member 9986727405 anwesha.chattopadhyay@nmims.edu 

8. Dr. Samraggi Chakraborty Member 
Secretary 

7619182637 samraggi.chakraborty@nmims.edu 

9. Women member from a NGO (to be identified)   

 

 

 

 
Regards, 

 

Narayani Ramachandran 

Director, NMIMS, Bengaluru 
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